Official Results - Overall

169 Racers

Phillips Flurry Snowshoe Run/Walk

at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WI

10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

Overall Class Time

Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
Distance: 10K

1 120 Brent Kann Eau Claire, WI 10K_M20 1 47:21.7 0

2 116 Jerffrey Quednow Westboro, WI 10K_M19 1 47:39.0 +17.3

3 115 Mike Quednow Westboro, WI 10K_M40 1 53:12.6 +5:50.9

4 594 LARRY BUERGER IRONWOOD, Ml 10K_M40 2 53:14.0 +5:52.3

5 113 Kyle Schmidt Catawba, WI 10K_M30 1 53:52.3 +6:30.6

6 119 BiIll Bellendorf Chelsea, WI 10K _M40 3 55:37.6 +8:15.9

7 118 Jason Ruesch Medford, WI 10K_M30 2 56:05.3 +8:43.6

8 104 Jay Punke Wausau, WI 10K_M50 1 1:00:22.8 +13:01.1

9 117 Rob Stieber Medford, WI 10K_M20 2 1:00:58.4 +13:36.7

10 121 Tom Quednow Medford, WI 10K_M40 4 1:01:09.3 +13:47.6

11 111 Brian Hallgren Medford, WI 10K_M40 5 1:01:24.4 +14:02.7

12 114 Michayla Heil Medford, WI 10K_F19 1 1:01:51.0 +14:29.3

13 106 Dennis Mcgraw Eau Claire, WI 10K_M®60 1 1:02:21.1 +14:59.4

14 112 Dave Sykora Green Bay, WI 10K_M60 2 1.03:23.2 +16:01.5

15 625 Gary Krueger Westboro, WI 10K_M50 2 1:03:37.7 +16:16.0

16 101 Mike Most River Falls, WI 10K_M60 3 1:10:19.8 +22:58.1

17 107 Nicole Finstad Birchwood, W1 10K_F30 1 1:14:02.7 +26:41.0

18 108 Pamela Onchuck Phillips, WI 10K_F20 1 1:14:25.2 +27:03.5

19 103 Judy Punke Wausau, WI 10K_F50 1 1:17:12.9 +29:51.2

20 105 Nancy Mcdaniel Marshfield, WI 10K_F60 1 1:45:29.3 +58:07.6

21 109 RONALD CLAPERO PHILLIPS, WI 10K_M40 6 1:48:49.2 1:01:27.5

Distance: 5K

1 626 Kris Borchardt Kronenwetter, WI 5K_M30 1 26:06.9 0

2 612 Steve Kerner Phillips, WI 5K_M19 1 27:30.1 +1:23.2

3 596 John Simurdiak Phillips, WI 5K_M19 2 27425 +1:35.6

4 514 Joe Freudenthal Medford, WI 5K_M20 1 28:42.2 +2:35.3

5 529 Jim Rabusitz St. Paul Park, WI 5K_M30 2 29:12.8 +3:05.9

6 542 Rich Clinton Phillips, WI 5K_M40 1 29:30.5 +3:23.6

7 588 Lesley Reynolds Phillips, WI 5K _F30 1 31:07.1 +5:00.2

8 593 TIM BUERGER IRONWOOD, Ml 5K_M14 1 31:37.0 +5:30.1

9 618 Dave Rau Dorchester, WI 5K_M50 1 31:49.4 +5:42.5

10 543 Bart Hallgren Medford, WI 5K_M19 3 31:51.0 +5:44.1

11 568 Paula Liske Medford, WI 5K_F50 1 32:04.4 +5:57.5

12 520 Jordan Neeck Phillips, WI 5K_M20 2 32:06.1 +5:59.2

13 579 John Wilke Phillips, WI 5K_M60 1 32:16.4 +6:09.5

14 619 Lori Thompson Medford, WI 5K _F20 1 32:16.8 +6:09.9

15 515 Mike Malchow Medford, WI 5K_M60 2 32:20.7 +6:13.8
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Overall Class Time
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
16 544 Brent Hallgren Medford, WI 5K_M40 2 32:47.7 +6:40.8
17 611 Doug Handel Medford, WI 5K_M50 2 34:13.6 +8:06.7
18 622 Corinne Bauer Ogema, WI 5K_F30 2 34:42.6 +8:35.7
19 642 Carmen Quednow Medford, WI 5K _F40 1 35:00.8 +8:53.9
20 609 Chris Kepner Athens, WI 5K_F40 2 35:31.3 +9:24.4
21 624 Amy Komarek Ogema, WI 5K_F30 3 36:28.1 +10:21.2
22 541 ELLIE CLINTON PHILLIPS, WI 5K_F19 1 36:28.3 +10:21.4
23 509 Melissa Tekippe Phillips, WI 5K _F19 2 36:28.6 +10:21.7
24 636 Patty Thiede Westboro, WI 5K _F40 3 36:39.0 +10:32.1
25 639 Angle Woyak Westboro, WI 5K_F30 4 36:41.2 +10:34.3
26 610 Abigall Heil Medford, WI 5K_F14 1 37:05.2 +10:58.3
27 546 Karen Kerner Phillips, WI 5K_F30 5 37:25.7 +11:18.8
28 580 Brian Wendt Rhinelander, WI 5K_M30 3 37:26.4 +11:19.5
29 547 Stacy Olson Franklin, WI 5K_F30 6 37:40.1 +11:33.2
30 620 William Litzer Marathon, WI 5K_M20 3 37:51.9 +11:45.0
31 530 Charlene Kerner Phillips, WI 5K _F30 7 37:56.8 +11:49.9
32 576 BRITT BUSHMAN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_F30 8 38:18.8 +12:11.9
33 505 Michelle Czlapinski Milladore, WI 5K _F30 9 38:28.2 +12:21.3
34 535 Valerie Foley Rhinelander, WI 5K_F50 2 39:04.9 +12:58.0
35 633 Sean Wagner Abbotsford, W1 5K_M30 4 40:10.9 +14:04.0
36 556 Ron Doll Phillips, WI 5K_M40 3 42:27.9 +16:21.0
37 539 BRAD BACHER MERRILL, WI 5K_M50 3 42:51.9 +16:45.0
38 545 Samuel Hallgren Medford, WI 5K _M14 2 43:08.9 +17:02.0
39 536 Maxwell Hoogland Catawba, WI 5K_M14 3 43:49.0 +17:42.1
40 582 Scarlet Sweeney Rhinelander, WI 5K _F40 4 44:25.0 +18:18.1
41 631 Tom Reinhart Colby, WI 5K_M50 4 44:53.7 +18:46.8
42 613 Jerry Christensen Eau Claire, WI 5K_M60 3 45:16.8 +19:09.9
43 583 SHAWN BROWN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_M14 4 45:25.3 +19:18.4
44 533 Dayne Marlenga Catawba, WI 5K _M14 5 45:28.0 +19:21.1
45 608 Dan Wilhelms Mosinee, WI 5K_M50 5 45:47.0 +19:40.1
46 602 Jim Massop Athens, WI 5K_M50 6 45:56.4 +19:49.5
47 601 Amy Mileke Medford, WI 5K_F20 2 46:04.6 +19:57.7
48 623 Dave Schultz Phillips, WI 5K_M40 4 47:04.5 +20:57.6
49 540 Matthew Triolo Wausau, WI 5K_M60 4 47:18.4 +21:11.5
50 518 Holly Krautkramer Wausau, WI 5K _F30 10 47:30.4 +21:23.5
51 506 Marigene Kerner Wisconsin Rapids, W 5K_F40 5 47:48.5 +21:41.6
52 640 Molly Emmeria Hazelhurst, W1 5K_F50 3 48:42.9 +22:36.0
53 595 Shelley Moon Phillips, WI 5K_F40 6 49:01.5 +22:54.6
54 605 Ethan Moon Phillips, WI 5K_M14 6 49:02.0 +22:55.1
55 614 Barb Olson Chelesa, WI 5K_F50 4 49:59.9 +23:53.0
56 571 Jim Gabrielsen Phillips, WI 5K_M60 5 50:00.7 +23:53.8
57 615 Jo Poncek Chelsea, WI 5K_F50 5 50:21.8 +24:14.9
58 584 SCOTT BROWN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_M40 5 50:23.1 +24:16.2
59 581 John Sweeney Rhinelander, WI 5K_M40 6 51:29.9 +25:23.0
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Overall
Place
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Bib
531
528
604
599
527
504
532
578
557
572
577
522
589
590
617
586
562
573
629
521
513
621
632
575
587
526
585
565
566
616
635
502
630
560
634
558
637
559
550
551
563
501
638
524

Name

BERNIE
Richard
Mark
Kristine
Amy
Dina
CHUCK
Ryan
Kathi
Carol
Cindy
Trent
Kathy
Alan

Theresa “Jo°

Erik
Glenn
Linda
Broghan
Don

Sue
Katie
Mindy
BRADLEY
Carrie
Lori

Amy
Vicki
Debbie
Allison
Diana
HANNAH
Molly
Ashlee
Penny
Scott
Tim

Kurt
Maureen
Bruce
Jenny
Annette
Tyler
Sydney

CHINNOCK
Crabtree
Brzeskiewicz
Wendt
Crabtree
Dunbar
CHINNOCK
Giannoni
Onchuck
Gabrielsen
Giannoni
Sauter

Rau
Czeshinski
Olson
Olson
Ericksen
Mcreynolds
Reilly
Sauter
Kartman
Justice
Wagner
BUSHMAN
Olson
Severson
Herbst
Langer
Wickstrom
Roush
Wagner
BAXTER
Flessert
Holm
Senner(???)
Mess

Haas

Mess
Marshall
Marshall
Voda
Protivinsky
Slade
Young

WAUSAU, WI

Kennan, WI
Phillips, WI

Rhinelander, WI

Kennan, WI
Phillips, WI

WAUSAU, WI

Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Strum, W1

Mellen, WI
Phillips, WI

Rhinelander, WI
Eau Claire, WI

Phillips, WI
Fifield, WI
Medford, W1

Abbotsford, WI

PHILLIPS, WI
Mellen, WI
Catawba, WI

Marshfield, WI
Lake Tomahawk, WI
Tomahawk, W

Phillips, WI
Owen
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogema, WI
Owen, WI
Phillips, WI

Waukesha, WI

Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI

Class

5K_F50
5K_M40
5K_M50
5K _F40
5K_F40
5K _F30
5K_M50
5K _M14
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K _F40
5K _M14
5K_F60
5K_M60
5K_F50
5K_M30
5K_M50
5K_F50
5K_M20
5K_M40
5K_F50
5K _F20
5K _F30
5K_M30
5K _F30
5K _F20
5K _F40
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K _F19
5K_F50
5K _F19
5K _F19
5K _F19
5K_M50
5K_M20
5K_M50
5K_M19
5K _F19
5K_M50
5K _F20
5K_F50
5K_M19
5K _F19

Class
Place
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8
11
3
12
6
13
4
10
12
13
3
14
4
5
6
10
5
11
4
7
12
5
15
5
8

Time
51:42.4
52:23.0
53:24.7
53:40.2
53:43.2
53:59.2
54:59.8
55:08.1
55:23.9
55:24.3
55:33.6
55:34.4
55:55.7
55:58.0
55:58.3
56:02.7
56:48.8
57:17.4
57:17.7
57:26.4
57:27.7
57:28.3
57:29.0
57:37.8
57:39.9
58:38.9
59:27.6

1:00:12.3
1.00:27.3
1:00:30.3
1:01:06.6
1.01:07.6
1:01:08.4
1:01:08.9
1:01:09.8
1:.01:10.3
1:02:07.1
1:04:11.0
1.04:11.6
1:04:24.3
1:04:30.5
1:04:44.2
1.05:18.5
1:05:24.9

Time
Behind
+25:35.5
+26:16.1
+27:17.8
+27:33.3
+27:36.3
+27:52.3
+28:52.9
+29:01.2
+29:17.0
+29:17.4
+29:26.7
+29:27.5
+29:48.8
+29:51.1
+29:51.4
+29:55.8
+30:41.9
+31:10.5
+31:10.8
+31:19.5
+31:20.8
+31:21.4
+31:22.1
+31:30.9
+31:33.0
+32:32.0
+33:20.7
+34:05.4
+34:20.4
+34:23.4
+34:59.7
+35:00.7
+35:01.5
+35:02.0
+35:02.9
+35:03.4
+36:00.2
+38:04.1
+38:04.7
+38:17.4
+38:23.6
+38:37.3
+39:11.6
+39:18.0
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Overall
Place
104
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116
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120
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Bib
508
525
537
538
512
552
553
548
523
598
600
591
503
641
549
646
645
647
648
643
644
603
592
507
700
516
569
627
649
570
628
554
555
519
564
567
561
698
597
574
607
606
699
517

Name
Ashley
Erin
Harold
Jean
Cindy
LIAM
MARY
Emily
Catrina
Mary
Emma
Ron
DIANE
Sara
Michael
Bouska
Bob
Ann
Joelle
Krisin
Stephanie
Janet
Linda
Marie
Emma
Megan
Richard
Bob
Ludwig
Eva
Janet
Cathy
Megan
Lynn
Patti
Sandy
Nicole
Lydia
Paul
Corrie
Ken
Beth
Zoe
Marc

Schleife
Young
Dragon
Winzenburg
Walters
CLAPERO
CLAPERO
Harbison
Macholl
Wagenknecht
Schmidt
Schmidt
BOUSKA
Eckert
Prochnow
Bay
BOUSKA
Ehler

Ellis
Palecey
Kelnhofer
Balzer
Daubner
Obukowicz
Peterson
Peterson
Reilly
Reilly

Lyn

Reilly
Reilly
Klaver
Klaver
Neeck
Clothier
Hanford
Holm
Holm
Ziehm
Ziehm
Laatsch
Laatsch
Peterson
Peterson

Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Eden Prairie, WI
Eden Prairie, MN
Fifield, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Kennan, WI
Phillips, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
IRONWOOD, Ml
IRONWOOD, Ml
Park Falls, WI
Larsen, WI
Butternut, W1
Shawano, WI
Park Falls, WI
Park Falls, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogdensburg, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogedensburg, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Woodruff, WI
Arbor Vitae, WI
Ogema, WI
Ogema, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI

Class

5K _F19
5K _F19
5K_M50
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K _M14
5K_F40
5K _F19
5K _F19
5K_F50
5K _F14
5K_M40
5K _F30
5K _F30
5K _M14
5K _F14
5K_M40
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K _F40
5K_F40
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K_F9

5K_F30
5K_M50
5K_M50
5K _F30
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K _F40
5K _F14
5K _F40
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K _F19
5K _F9

5K_M20
5K _F20
5K_M60
5K_F50
5K_F9

5K_M30

Class
Place

9
10
13
16
17

9
11
11
12
18

2

9
14
15
10

3
10
19
12
13
14
20
21
15

1
16
14
15
17
22
23
16

4
17
24
25
13

Time
1.05:27.1
1.05:27.5
1:05:43.5
1:05:53.2
1:05:55.3
1:05:56.9
1:05:58.1
1.06:37.3
1.06:37.7
1:07:23.3
1:10:27.1
1:11:51.1
1:11:53.9
1:11:54.4
1:12:00.1
1:14:16.5
1:14:18.7
1:14:43.7
1:14:45.4
1:14:59.2
1:15:01.1
1:16:01.7
1:16:02.9
1:20:02.8
1:20:53.5
1:20:54.1
1:21:55.2
1:21:56.5
1:23:45.2
1:24:39.1
1:24:39.6
1:28:49.9
1:30:34.9
1:30:47.5
1:31:55.3
1:31:59.0
1:32:42.5
1:32:44.1
1:35:24.7
1:35:25.2
1:39:55.4
1:39:59.6
1:45:42.8
1:45:43.7

Time
Behind
+39:20.2
+39:20.6
+39:36.6
+39:46.3
+39:48.4
+39:50.0
+39:51.2
+40:30.4
+40:30.8
+41:16.4
+44:20.2
+45:44.2
+45:47.0
+45:47.5
+45:53.2
+48:09.6
+48:11.8
+48:36.8
+48:38.5
+48:52.3
+48:54.2
+49:54.8
+49:56.0
+53:55.9
+54:46.6
+54:47.2
+55:48.3
+55:49.6
+57:38.3
+58:32.2
+58:32.7
1.02:43.0
1:04:28.0
1.04:40.6
1:05:48.4
1.05:52.1
1:06:35.6
1:06:37.2
1:.09:17.8
1:09:18.3
1:13:48.5
1:13:52.7
1:19:35.9
1:19:36.8
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|
Class Time

Overall
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
148 584 SCOTT BROWN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_M40 11 1:45:55.1 1:19:48.2
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Official Results - by Gender 169 Racers

Phi”ipS Flurry Snowshoe Run/Walk at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WI
10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

Place Class Time

in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
10K-Men-10K

1 120 Brent Kann Eau Claire, WI 10K_M20 1 47:21.7 0

2 116 Jerffrey Quednow Westboro, WI 10K_M19 1 47:39.0 +17.3

3 115 Mike Quednow Westboro, WI 10K_M40 1 53:12.6 +5:50.9

4 594 LARRY BUERGER IRONWOOD, Ml 10K_M40 2 53:14.0 +5:52.3

5 113 Kyle Schmidt Catawba, WI 10K_M30 1 53:52.3 +6:30.6

6 119 BiIll Bellendorf Chelsea, WI 10K _M40 3 55:37.6 +8:15.9

7 118 Jason Ruesch Medford, WI 10K_M30 2 56:05.3 +8:43.6

8 104 Jay Punke Wausau, W1 10K_M50 1 1:00:22.8 +13:01.1

9 117 Rob Stieber Medford, WI 10K_M20 2 1.00:58.4 +13:36.7

10 121 Tom Quednow Medford, WI 10K_M40 4 1:01:09.3 +13:47.6

11 111 Brian Hallgren Medford, WI 10K_M40 5 1:01:24.4 +14:02.7

12 106 Dennis Mcgraw Eau Claire, WI 10K_M®60 1 1:02:21.1 +14:59.4

13 112 Dave Sykora Green Bay, WI 10K_M60 2 1:03:23.2 +16:01.5

14 625 Gary Krueger Westboro, WI 10K_M50 2 1.03:37.7 +16:16.0

15 101 Mike Most River Falls, WI 10K_M60 3 1:10:19.8 +22:58.1

16 109 RONALD CLAPERO PHILLIPS, WI 10K_M40 6 1:48:49.2 1:01:27.5

10K-Women-10K

1 114 Michayla Heil Medford, WI 10K_F19 1 1:01:51.0 0

2 107 Nicole Finstad Birchwood, WI 10K_F30 1 1:14:02.7 +12:11.7

3 108 Pamela Onchuck Phillips, WI 10K_F20 1 1:14:25.2 +12:34.2

4 103 Judy Punke Wausau, WI 10K_F50 1 1:17:12.9 +15:21.9

5 105 Nancy Mcdaniel Marshfield, WI 10K_F60 1 1:45:29.3 +43:38.3

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
5K-Men-5K

1 626 Kris Borchardt Kronenwetter, W1 5K_M30 1 26:06.9 0

2 612 Steve Kerner Phillips, WI 5K_M19 1 27:30.1 +1:23.2

3 596 John Simurdiak Phillips, WI 5K_M19 2 27425 +1:35.6

4 514 Joe Freudenthal Medford, WI 5K_M20 1 28:42.2 +2:35.3

5 529 Jim Rabusitz St. Paul Park, W1 5K_M30 2 29:12.8 +3:05.9

6 542 Rich Clinton Phillips, WI 5K_M40 1 29:30.5 +3:23.6

7 593 TIM BUERGER IRONWOOD, Ml 5K_M14 1 31:37.0 +5:30.1

8 618 Dave Rau Dorchester, W1 5K_M50 1 31:49.4 +5:42.5

9 543 Bart Hallgren Medford, WI 5K_M19 3 31:51.0 +5:144.1

10 520 Jordan Neeck Phillips, WI 5K_M20 2 32:06.1 +5:59.2

11 579 John Wilke Phillips, WI 5K_M60 1 32:16.4 +6:09.5

12 515 Mike Malchow Medford, WI 5K_M60 2 32:20.7 +6:13.8
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Place
in Sex
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bib
544
611
580
620
633
556
539
545
536
631
613
583
533
608
602
623
540
605
571
584
581
528
604
532
578
522
590
586
562
629
521
575
634
558
637
559
551
638
537
552
591
549
645
569

Name
Brent
Doug
Brian
William
Sean
Ron
BRAD
Samuel
Maxwell
Tom
Jerry
SHAWN
Dayne
Dan
Jim
Dave
Matthew
Ethan
Jim
SCOTT
John
Richard
Mark
CHUCK
Ryan
Trent
Alan
Erik
Glenn
Broghan
Don
BRADLEY
Penny
Scott
Tim
Kurt
Bruce
Tyler
Harold
LIAM
Ron
Michael
Bob
Richard

Hallgren
Handel
Wendt
Litzer
Wagner
Doll
BACHER
Hallgren
Hoogland
Reinhart
Christensen
BROWN
Marlenga
Wilhelms
Massop
Schultz
Triolo
Moon
Gabrielsen
BROWN
Sweeney
Crabtree
Brzeskiewicz
CHINNOCK
Giannoni
Sauter
Czeshinski
Olson
Ericksen
Reilly
Sauter
BUSHMAN
Senner(???)
Mess

Haas

Mess
Marshall
Slade
Dragon
CLAPERO
Schmidt
Prochnow
BOUSKA
Reilly

Medford, WI
Medford, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Marathon, WI
Abbotsford, WI
Phillips, WI
MERRILL, WI
Medford, WI
Catawba, WI
Colby, WI

Eau Claire, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Catawba, WI
Mosinee, WI
Athens, WI
Phillips, WI
Wausau, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Kennan, WI
Phillips, WI
WAUSAU, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Mellen, WI
Phillips, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Owen, WI
Phillips, WI
Waukesha, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Eden Prairie, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
IRONWOOD, MI
Phillips, WI

Class

5K_M40
5K_M50
5K_M30
5K_M20
5K_M30
5K_M40
5K_M50
5K_M14
5K_M14
5K_M50
5K_M60
5K_M14
5K_M14
5K_M50
5K_M50
5K_M40
5K_M60
5K_M14
5K_M60
5K_M40
5K_M40
5K_M40
5K_M50
5K_M50
5K_M14
5K_M14
5K_M60
5K_M30
5K_M50
5K_M20
5K_M40
5K_M30
5K_M50
5K_M20
5K_M50
5K_M19
5K_M50
5K_M19
5K_M50
5K_M14
5K_M40
5K_M14
5K_M40
5K_M50

Class
Place
2

D 0 b~ © 01 O W NOKONNO OO O PO O o0 WA OWDNWWRAWWDN

= = = = =
AN OO © ©O© wWwuNMRLR OO

Time
32:47.7
34:13.6
37:26.4
37:51.9
40:10.9
42:27.9
42:51.9
43:08.9
43:49.0
44:53.7
45:16.8
45:25.3
45:28.0
45:47.0
45:56.4
47:04.5
47:18.4
49:02.0
50:00.7
50:23.1
51:29.9
52:23.0
53:24.7
54:59.8
55:08.1
55:34.4
55:58.0
56:02.7
56:48.8
57:17.7
57:26.4
57:37.8

1:01:09.8
1:.01:10.3
1:02:07.1
1.04:11.0
1:04:24.3
1:05:18.5
1.05:43.5
1:05:56.9
1:11:51.1
1:12:00.1
1:14:18.7
1:21:55.2

Time
Behind
+6:40.8
+8:06.7

+11:19.5
+11:45.0
+14:04.0
+16:21.0
+16:45.0
+17:02.0
+17:42.1
+18:46.8
+19:09.9
+19:18.4
+19:21.1
+19:40.1
+19:49.5
+20:57.6
+21:11.5
+22:55.1
+23:53.8
+24:16.2
+25:23.0
+26:16.1
+27:17.8
+28:52.9
+29:01.2
+29:27.5
+29:51.1
+29:55.8
+30:41.9
+31:10.8
+31:19.5
+31:30.9
+35:02.9
+35:03.4
+36:00.2
+38:04.1
+38:17.4
+39:11.6
+39:36.6
+39:50.0
+45:44.2
+45:53.2
+48:11.8
+55:48.3
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Place Class Time

in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
57 627 Bob Reilly Ogdensburg, WI 5K_M50 15 1:21:56.5 +55:49.6
58 597 Paul Ziehm Phillips, WI 5K_M20 6 1:35:24.7 1:09:17.8
59 607 Ken Laatsch Phillips, WI 5K_M60 7 1:39:55.4 1:13:48.5
60 517 Marc Peterson Phillips, WI 5K_M30 7 1:45:43.7 1:19:36.8
61 584 SCOTT BROWN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_M40 11 1:45:55.1 1:19:48.2

SK-Women-5K
1 588 Lesley Reynolds Phillips, WI 5K _F30 1 31:07.1 0
2 568 Paula Liske Medford, WI 5K_F50 1 32:04.4 +57.3
3 619 Lori Thompson Medford, WI 5K_F20 1 32:16.8 +1:09.7
4 622 Corinne Bauer Ogema, WI 5K_F30 2 34:42.6 +3:35.5
5 642 Carmen Quednow Medford, WI 5K_F40 1 35:00.8 +3:53.7
6 609 Chris Kepner Athens, WI 5K _F40 2 35:31.3 +4:24.2
7 624 Amy Komarek Ogema, WI 5K_F30 3 36:28.1 +5:21.0
8 541 ELLIE CLINTON PHILLIPS, WI 5K_F19 1 36:28.3 +5:21.2
9 509 Melissa Tekippe Phillips, WI 5K _F19 2 36:28.6 +5:21.5
10 636 Patty Thiede Westboro, WI 5K _F40 3 36:39.0 +5:31.9
11 639 Angle Woyak Westboro, WI 5K _F30 4 36:41.2 +5:34.1
12 610 Abigall Heil Medford, WI 5K_F14 1 37:05.2 +5:58.1
13 546 Karen Kerner Phillips, WI 5K _F30 5 37:25.7 +6:18.6
14 547 Stacy Olson Franklin, WI 5K _F30 6 37:40.1 +6:33.0
15 530 Charlene Kerner Phillips, WI 5K _F30 7 37:56.8 +6:49.7
16 576 BRITT BUSHMAN PHILLIPS, WI 5K_F30 8 38:18.8 +7:11.7
17 505 Michelle Czlapinski Milladore, WI 5K _F30 9 38:28.2 +7:21.1
18 535 Valerie Foley Rhinelander, WI 5K_F50 2 39:04.9 +7:57.8
19 582 Scarlet Sweeney Rhinelander, WI 5K_F40 4 44:25.0 +13:17.9
20 601 Amy Mileke Medford, WI 5K_F20 2 46:04.6 +14:57.5
21 518 Holly Krautkramer Wausau, WI 5K _F30 10 47:30.4 +16:23.3
22 506 Marigene Kerner Wisconsin Rapids, W 5K_F40 5 47:48.5 +16:41.4
23 640 Molly Emmeria Hazelhurst, W1 5K_F50 3 48:42.9 +17:35.8
24 595 Shelley Moon Phillips, WI 5K_F40 6 49:01.5 +17:54.4
25 614 Barb Olson Chelesa, WI 5K_F50 4 49:59.9 +18:52.8
26 615 Jo Poncek Chelsea, WI 5K_F50 5 50:21.8 +19:14.7
27 531 BERNIE CHINNOCK WAUSAU, WI 5K_F50 6 51:42.4 +20:35.3
28 599 Kiristine Wendt Rhinelander, WI 5K_F40 7 53:40.2 +22:33.1
29 527 Amy Crabtree Kennan, WI 5K_F40 8 53:43.2 +22:36.1
30 504 Dina Dunbar Phillips, WI 5K _F30 11 53:59.2 +22:52.1
31 557 Kathi Onchuck Phillips, WI 5K_F50 7 55:23.9 +24:16.8
32 572 Carol Gabrielsen Phillips, WI 5K_F50 8 55:24.3 +24:17.2
33 577 Cindy Giannoni Phillips, WI 5K_F40 9 55:33.6 +24:26.5
34 589 Kathy Rau Phillips, WI 5K_F60 1 55:55.7 +24:48.6
35 617 Theresa 'Jo~ Olson Strum, WI 5K_F50 9 55:58.3 +24:51.2
36 573 Linda Mcreynolds Rhinelander, WI 5K_F50 10 57:17.4 +26:10.3
37 513 Sue Kartman Fifield, WI 5K_F50 11 57:27.7 +26:20.6
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Place
in Sex
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
621
632
587
526
585
565
566
616
635
502
630
560
550
563
501
524
508
525
538
512
553
548
523
598
600
503
641
646
647
648
643
644
603
592
507
700
516
649
570
628
554
555
519
564

Name
Katie
Mindy
Carrie
Lori
Amy
Vicki
Debbie
Allison
Diana
HANNAH
Molly
Ashlee
Maureen
Jenny
Annette
Sydney
Ashley
Erin
Jean
Cindy
MARY
Emily
Catrina
Mary
Emma
DIANE
Sara
Bouska
Ann
Joelle
Krisin
Stephanie
Janet
Linda
Marie
Emma
Megan
Ludwig
Eva
Janet
Cathy
Megan
Lynn
Patti

Justice
Wagner
Olson
Severson
Herbst
Langer
Wickstrom
Roush
Wagner
BAXTER
Flessert
Holm
Marshall
Voda
Protivinsky
Young
Schleife
Young
Winzenburg
Walters
CLAPERO
Harbison
Macholl
Wagenknecht
Schmidt
BOUSKA
Eckert
Bay

Ehler

Ellis
Palecey
Kelnhofer
Balzer
Daubner
Obukowicz
Peterson
Peterson
Lyn

Reilly
Reilly
Klaver
Klaver
Neeck
Clothier

Medford, WI
Abbotsford, W1
Mellen, WI
Catawba, WI
Marshfield, W1

Lake Tomahawk, WI

Tomahawk, WI
Phillips, WI
Owen
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogema, WI
Phillips, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Eden Prairie, MN
Fifield, W1
PHILLIPS, WI
Kennan, WI
Phillips, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
IRONWOOD, MI
Park Falls, W1
Larsen, WI
Butternut, WI
Shawano, WI
Park Falls, WI
Park Falls, W1
Rhinelander, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogedensburg, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Woodruff, WI

Class

5K_F20
5K_F30
5K_F30
5K_F20
5K_F40
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K_F19
5K_F50
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F20
5K_F50
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K_F19
5K_F19
5K_F50
5K_F14
5K_F30
5K_F30
5K _F14
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K_F40
5K_F40
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K_F9
5K_F30
5K_F30
5K_F50
5K_F50
5K_F40
5K_F14
5K_F40
5K_F50

Class
Place
3
12
13
4
10
12
13
3
14

o N o 0o b~

15
8
9

10

16

17

11

11

12

18
2

14

15
3

19

12

13

14

20

21

15
1

16

17

22

23

16
4

17

24

Time

Time Behind
57:28.3 +26:21.2
57:29.0 +26:21.9
57:39.9 +26:32.8
58:38.9 +27:31.8
59:27.6 +28:20.5
1:00:12.3 +29:05.2
1:00:27.3 +29:20.2
1:00:30.3 +29:23.2
1.01:06.6 +29:59.5
1:01:07.6 +30:00.5
1.01:08.4 +30:01.3
1:01:08.9 +30:01.8
1.04:11.6 +33:04.5
1:04:30.5 +33:23.4
1.04:44.2 +33:37.1
1.05:24.9 +34:17.8
1:05:27.1 +34:20.0
1.05:27.5 +34:20.4
1:05:53.2 +34:46.1
1.05:55.3 +34:48.2
1:05:58.1 +34:51.0
1.06:37.3 +35:30.2
1.06:37.7 +35:30.6
1:07:23.3 +36:16.2
1:10:27.1 +39:20.0
1:11:53.9 +40:46.8
1:11:54.4 +40:47.3
1:14:16.5 +43:09.4
1:14:43.7 +43:36.6
1:14:45.4 +43:38.3
1:14:59.2 +43:52.1
1:15:01.1 +43:54.0
1:16:01.7 +44:54.6
1:16:02.9 +44:55.8
1:20:02.8 +48:55.7
1:20:53.5 +49:46.4
1:20:54.1 +49:47.0
1:23:45.2 +52:38.1
1:24:39.1 +53:32.0
1:24:39.6 +53:32.5
1:28:49.9 +57:42.8
1:30:34.9 +59:27.8
1:30:47.5 +59:40.4
1:31:55.3 1:00:48.2
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Place Class Time
in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
82 567 Sandy Hanford Arbor Vitae, WI 5K_F50 25 1:31:59.0 1:00:51.9
83 561 Nicole Holm Ogema, WI 5K _F19 13 1:32:42.5 1:01:35.4
84 698 Lydia Holm Ogema, WI 5K_F9 2 1:32:44.1 1:01:37.0
85 574 Corrie Ziehm Phillips, WI 5K _F20 6 1:35:25.2 1:04:18.1
86 606 Beth Laatsch Phillips, WI 5K_F50 26 1:39:59.6 1:08:52.5
87 699 Zoe Peterson Phillips, WI 5K _F9 3 1:45:42.8 1:14:35.7

L]
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Official Results - by Class 169 Racers

Phi”ipS FIurry Snowshoe Run/Walk at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WI
10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind

Class: 5K_M14 - 5K Male 10-14 5K

1 593 BUERGER, TIM 11 IRONWOOD, MI 31:37.0 0
2 545 HALLGREN, Samuel 10 Medford, WI 43:08.9 +11:31.9
3 536 HOOGLAND, Maxwell 12 Catawba, WI 43:49.0 +12:12.0
4 583 BROWN, SHAWN 12  PHILLIPS, WI 45:25.3 +13:48.3
5 533 MARLENGA, Dayne 13 Catawba, WI 45:28.0 +13:51.0
6 605 MOON, Ethan 12 Phillips, WI 49:02.0 +17:25.0
7 578 GIANNONI, Ryan 12 Phillips, WI 55:08.1 +23:31.1
8 522 SAUTER, Trent 13 Phillips, WI 55:34.4 +23:57.4
9 552 CLAPERO, LIAM 14  PHILLIPS, WI 1:05:56.9 +34:19.9
10 549 PROCHNOW, Michael 11 Phillips, WI 1:12:00.1 +40:23.1

Class: 5K_M19 - 5K Male 15-19 5K

1 612 KERNER, Steve 17  Phillips, WI 27:30.1 0
2 596 SIMURDIAK, John 17  Phillips, WI 27:42.5 +12.4
3 543 HALLGREN, Bart 18 Medford, WI 31:51.0 +4:20.9
4 559 MESS, Kurt 18  Phillips, WI 1:04:11.0 +36:40.9
5 638 SLADE, Tyler 16  Phillips, WI 1:05:18.5 +37:48.4

Class: 5K_M20 - 5K Male 20-29 5K

1 514 FREUDENTHAL, Joe 24  Medford, WI 28:42.2 0
2 520 NEECK, Jordan 21  Phillips, W1 32:06.1 +3:23.9
3 620 LITZER, William 21 Marathon, WI 37:51.9 +9:09.7
4 629 REILLY, Broghan 25 Eau Claire, WI 57:17.7 +28:35.5
5 558 MESS, Scott 21  Phillips, WI 1:01:10.3 +32:28.1
6 597 ZIEHM, Paul 25  Phillips, W1 1:35:24.7 1:06:42.5

Class: 5K_M30 - 5K Male 30-39 5K

1 626 BORCHARDT, Kris 31 Kronenwetter, WI 26:06.9 0
2 529 RABUSITZ, Jim 31 St Paul Park, WI 29:12.8 +3:05.9
3 580 WENDT, Brian 39 Rhinelander, WI 37:26.4 +11:19.5
4 633 WAGNER, Sean 35 Abbotsford, WI 40:10.9 +14:04.0
5 586 OLSON, Erik 35 Mellen, WI 56:02.7 +29:55.8
6 575 BUSHMAN, BRADLEY 38 PHILLIPS, WI 57:37.8 +31:30.9
7 517 PETERSON, Marc 37  Phillips, WI 1:45:43.7 1:19:36.8

Class: 5K_M40 - 5K Male 40-49 5K

1 542 CLINTON, Rich 47  Phillips, WI 29:30.5 0
2 544 HALLGREN, Brent 49  Medford, WI 32:47.7 +3:17.2
3 556 DOLL, Ron 42 Phillips, WI 42:27.9 +12:57.4
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
4 623 SCHULTZ, Dave 47  Phillips, WI 47:04.5 +17:34.0

5 584 BROWN, SCOTT 46  PHILLIPS, WI 50:23.1 +20:52.6

6 581 SWEENEY, John 49 Rhinelander, WI 51:29.9 +21:59.4

7 528 CRABTREE, Richard 41  Kennan, WI 52:23.0 +22:52.5

8 521 SAUTER, Don 43 Phillips, WI 57:26.4 +27:55.9

9 591 SCHMIDT, Ron 43  Phillips, WI 1:11:51.1 +42:20.6

10 645 BOUSKA, Bob 46 IRONWOOD, Ml 1:14:18.7 +44:48.2

11 584 BROWN, SCOTT 46  PHILLIPS, WI 1:45:55.1 1:16:24.6

Class: 5K_M50 - 5K Male 50-59 5K

1 618 RAU, Dave 56 Dorchester, WI 31:49.4 0
2 611 HANDEL, Doug 51 Medford, WI 34:13.6 +2:24.2
3 539 BACHER, BRAD 51 MERRILL, WI 42:51.9 +11:02.5
4 631 REINHART, Tom 50 Colby, WI 44:53.7 +13:04.3
5 608 WILHELMS, Dan 57 Mosinee, WI 45:47.0 +13:57.6
6 602 MASSOP, Jim 52  Athens, WI 45:56.4 +14:07.0
7 604 BRZESKIEWICZ, Mark 54  Phillips, WI 53:24.7 +21:35.3
8 532 CHINNOCK, CHUCK 54 WAUSAU, WI 54:59.8 +23:10.4
9 562 ERICKSEN, Glenn 50 Phillips, WI 56:48.8 +24:59.4
10 634 SENNER(??7?), Penny 52 Owen, WI 1:01:09.8 +29:20.4
11 637 HAAS, Tim 56 Waukesha, WI 1.02:07.1 +30:17.7
12 551 MARSHALL, Bruce 53  Phillips, WI 1:04:24.3 +32:34.9
13 537 DRAGON, Harold 54  Eden Prairie, WI 1:05:43.5 +33:54.1
14 569 REILLY, Richard 54  Phillips, WI 1:21:55.2 +50:05.8
15 627 REILLY, Bob 55 Ogdensburg, WI 1:21:56.5 +50:07.1

Class: 5K_M60 - 5K Male 60-69 5K

1 579 WILKE, John 61 Phillips, WI 32:16.4 0
2 515 MALCHOW, Mike 60 Medford, WI 32:20.7 +4.3
3 613 CHRISTENSEN, Jerry 64 Eau Claire, WI 45:16.8 +13:00.4
4 540 TRIOLO, Matthew 63 Wausau, WI 47:18.4 +15:02.0
5 571 GABRIELSEN, Jim 61 Phillips, WI 50:00.7 +17:44.3
6 590 CZESHINSKI, Alan 60  Phillips, WI 55:58.0 +23:41.6
7 607 LAATSCH, Ken 61 Phillips, WI 1:39:55.4 1:07:39.0

Class: 5K_F9 - 5K Female 9 and Under 5K
1 700 PETERSON, Emma 9 Phillips, WI 1:20:53.5 0
2 698 HOLM, Lydia 6 Ogema, WI 1:32:44.1 +11:50.6
3 699 PETERSON, Zoe 7 Phillips, WI 1:45:42.8 +24:49.3

Class: 5K_F14 - 5K Female 10-14 5K

1 610 HEIL, Abigail 14  Medford, WI 37:05.2 0
2 600 SCHMIDT, Emma 12 Phillips, WI 1:10:27.1 +33:21.9
3 646 BAY, Bouska 12 IRONWOOD, MI 1:14:16.5 +37:11.3
4 555 KLAVER, Megan 10  Phillips, WI 1:30:34.9 +53:29.7
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Place Bib

Name

Age Affiliation

Time Behind

541
509
616
502
630
560
550
524
508
525
548
523
561
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Class: 5K_F19 - 5K Female 15-19 5K

CLINTON, ELLIE
TEKIPPE, Melissa
ROUSH, Allison
BAXTER, HANNAH
FLESSERT, Molly
HOLM, Ashlee
MARSHALL, Maureen
YOUNG, Sydney
SCHLEIFE, Ashley
YOUNG, Erin
HARBISON, Emily
MACHOLL, Catrina
HOLM, Nicole

17
17
15
17
17
18
16
15
18
17
17
18
18

PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Ogema, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Kennan, W1
Phillips, WI
Ogema, WI

36:28.3 0

36:28.6 +0.3
1:00:30.3 +24:02.0
1:01:07.6 +24:39.3
1:.01:08.4 +24:40.1
1:01:08.9 +24:40.6
1.04:11.6 +27:43.3
1.05:24.9 +28:56.6
1:05:27.1 +28:58.8
1.05:27.5 +28:59.2
1:06:37.3 +30:09.0
1.06:37.7 +30:09.4
1:32:42.5 +56:14.2

619
601
621
526
563
574

o Ok WDN PR

Class: 5K_F20 - 5K Female 20-29 5K

THOMPSON, Lori
MILEKE, Amy
JUSTICE, Katie
SEVERSON, Lori
VODA, Jenny
ZIEHM, Corrie

26
28
25
29
29
24

Medford, WI
Medford, WI
Medford, WI
Catawba, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI

32:16.8 0
46:04.6 +13:47.8
57:28.3 +25:11.5
58:38.9 +26:22.1
1:04:30.5 +32:13.7
1:35:25.2 1:03:08.4

1 588
2 622
3 624
4 639
5 546
6 547
7 530
8 576
9 505
10 518
11 504
12 632
13 587
14 503
15 641
16 516
17 649

Class: 5K_F30 - 5K Female 30-39 5K

REYNOLDS, Lesley
BAUER, Corinne
KOMAREK, Amy
WOYAK, Angle
KERNER, Karen
OLSON, Stacy
KERNER, Charlene
BUSHMAN, BRITT
CZLAPINSKI, Michelle
KRAUTKRAMER, Holly
DUNBAR, Dina
WAGNER, Mindy
OLSON, Carrie
BOUSKA, DIANE
ECKERT, Sara
PETERSON, Megan
LYN, Ludwig

34
30
34
38
35
37
32
32
32
30
38
31
30
37
30
32
39

Phillips, WI
Ogema, WI
Ogema, WI
Westboro, WI
Phillips, WI
Franklin, WI
Phillips, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Milladore, W1
Wausau, WI
Phillips, WI
Abbotsford, WI
Mellen, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI
Phillips, WI

31:07.1 0
34:42.6 +3:35.5
36:28.1 +5:21.0
36:41.2 +5:34.1
37:25.7 +6:18.6
37:40.1 +6:33.0
37:56.8 +6:49.7
38:18.8 +7:11.7
38:28.2 +7:21.1
47:30.4 +16:23.3
53:59.2 +22:52.1
57:29.0 +26:21.9
57:39.9 +26:32.8
1:11:53.9 +40:46.8
1:11:54.4 +40:47.3
1:20:54.1 +49:47.0
1:23:45.2 +52:38.1

1 642
2 609

Class: 5K_F40 - 5K Female 40-49 5K

QUEDNOW, Carmen
KEPNER, Chris

42
48

Medford, WI
Athens, WI

35:00.8 0
35:31.3 +30.5
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
3 636 THIEDE, Patty 43  Westboro, WI 36:39.0 +1:38.2
4 582 SWEENEY, Scarlet 44  Rhinelander, WI 44:25.0 +9:24.2
5 506 KERNER, Marigene 45  Wisconsin Rapids, WI 47:48.5 +12:47.7
6 595 MOON, Shelley 40  Phillips, WI 49:01.5 +14:00.7
7 599 WENDT, Kristine 42  Rhinelander, WI 53:40.2 +18:39.4
8 527 CRABTREE, Amy 40 Kennan, WI 53:43.2 +18:42.4
9 577 GIANNONI, Cindy 43 Phillips, WI 55:33.6 +20:32.8

10 585 HERBST, Amy 40 Marshfield, Wi 59:27.6 +24:26.8
11 553 CLAPERO, MARY 48  PHILLIPS, WI 1:05:58.1 +30:57.3
12 648 ELLIS, Joelle 42  Larsen, WI 1:14:45.4 +39:44.6
13 643 PALECEY, Krisin 40 Butternut, WI 1:14:59.2 +39:58.4
14 644 KELNHOFER, Stephanie 45  Shawano, WI 1:15:01.1 +40:00.3
15 507 OBUKOWICZ, Marie 49 Rhinelander, WI 1:20:02.8 +45:02.0
16 554 KLAVER, Cathy 44  Phillips, WI 1:28:49.9 +53:49.1
17 519 NEECK, Lynn 48  Pnhillips, WI 1:30:47.5 +55:46.7

Class: 5K_F50 - 5K Female 50-59 5K

1 568 LISKE, Paula 50 Medford, WI 32:04.4 0
2 535 FOLEY, Valerie 52  Rhinelander, WI 39:04.9 +7:00.5
3 640 EMMERIA, Molly 56 Hazelhurst, WI 48:42.9 +16:38.5
4 614 OLSON, Barb 51 Chelesa, WI 49:59.9 +17:55.5
5 615 PONCEK, Jo 53 Chelsea, WI 50:21.8 +18:17.4
6 531 CHINNOCK, BERNIE 51 WAUSAU, WI 51:42.4 +19:38.0
7 557 ONCHUCK, Kathi 56  Phillips, WI 55:23.9 +23:19.5
8 572 GABRIELSEN, Carol 56  Phillips, WI 55:24.3 +23:19.9
9 617 OLSON, Theresa "Jo 51  Strum, WI 55:58.3 +23:53.9
10 573 MCREYNOLDS, Linda 58 Rhinelander, WI 57:17.4 +25:13.0
11 513 KARTMAN, Sue 53 Fifield, WI 57:27.7 +25:23.3
12 565 LANGER, Vicki 57 Lake Tomahawk, WI 1:00:12.3 +28:07.9
13 566 WICKSTROM, Debbie 52  Tomahawk, WI 1:00:27.3 +28:22.9
14 635 WAGNER, Diana 58 Owen 1:01:06.6 +29:02.2
15 501 PROTIVINSKY, Annette 53  Phillips, WI 1:04:44.2 +32:39.8
16 538 WINZENBURG, Jean 50 Eden Prairie, MN 1:05:53.2 +33:48.8
17 512 WALTERS, Cindy 52  Fifield, WI 1:05:55.3 +33:50.9
18 598 WAGENKNECHT, Mary 58 Westboro, WI 1:07:23.3 +35:18.9
19 647 EHLER, Ann 50 Park Falls, WI 1:14:43.7 +42:39.3
20 603 BALZER, Janet 53 Park Falls, WI 1:16:01.7 +43:57.3
21 592 DAUBNER, Linda 51 Park Falls, WI 1:16:02.9 +43:58.5
22 570 REILLY, Eva 54  Phillips, WI 1:24:39.1 +52:34.7
23 628 REILLY, Janet 52 Ogedensburg, WI 1:24:39.6 +52:35.2
24 564 CLOTHIER, Patti 56  Woodruff, WI 1:31:55.3 +59:50.9
25 567 HANFORD, Sandy 58 Arbor Vitae, WI 1:31:59.0 +59:54.6
26 606 LAATSCH, Beth 58  Phillips, WI 1:39:59.6 1:07:55.2
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind

Class: 5K_F60 - 5K Female 60-69 5K
1 589 RAU, Kathy 60 Phillips, WI 55:55.7

o

Class: 10K_M19 - 10K Male 15-19 10K
1 116 QUEDNOW, Jerffrey 19 Westboro, WI 47:39.0

o

Class: 10K_M20 - 10K Male 20-29 10K

1 120 KANN, Brent 24  Eau Claire, WI 47:21.7 0
2 117 STIEBER, Rob 26  Medford, WI 1:00:58.4 +13:36.7

Class: 10K_M30 - 10K Male 30-39 10K

113 SCHMIDT, Kyle 36 Catawba, WI 53:52.3 0
118 RUESCH, Jason 38 Medford, WI 56:05.3 +2:13.0

N -

Class: 10K_M40 - 10K Male 40-49 10K

1 115 QUEDNOW, Mike 47  Westboro, WI 53:12.6 0
2 594 BUERGER, LARRY 47 IRONWOOD, MI 53:14.0 +1.4
3 119 BELLENDOREF, Bill 41  Chelsea, WI 55:37.6 +2:25.0
4 121 QUEDNOW, Tom 46  Medford, WI 1:01:09.3 +7:56.7
5 111 HALLGREN, Brian 49  Medford, WI 1:01:24.4 +8:11.8
6 109 CLAPERO, RONALD 47  PHILLIPS, WI 1:48:49.2 +55:36.6

Class: 10K_M50 - 10K Male 50-59 10K

1 104 PUNKE, Jay 50 Wausau, WI 1:00:22.8 0
2 625 KRUEGER, Gary 54  Westboro, WI 1:03:37.7 +3:14.9

Class: 10K_M60 - 10K Male 60-69 10K

1 106 MCGRAW, Dennis 63 Eau Claire, WI 1:02:21.1 0
2 112 SYKORA, Dave 63 Green Bay, WI 1.03:23.2 +1:02.1
3 101 MOST, Mike 60 River Falls, WI 1:10:19.8 +7:58.7

Class: 10K_F19 - 10K Female 15-19 10K
1 114 HEIL, Michayla 18 Medford, WI 1:01:51.0

o

Class: 10K_F20 - 10K Female 20-29 10K
1 108 ONCHUCK, Pamela 28  Phillips, WI 1:14:25.2

o

Class: 10K_F30 - 10K Female 30-39 10K
1 107 FINSTAD, Nicole 36 Birchwood, WI 1:14:02.7

o

Class: 10K_F50 - 10K Female 50-59 10K
1 103 PUNKE, Judy 57 Wausau, WI 1:17:12.9

o

Class: 10K_F60 - 10K Female 60-69 10K
1 105 MCDANIEL, Nancy 60 Marshfield, WI 1:45:29.3

o
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